
 

 

Kindergarten Calendar – November 2023
 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

   
 
 
 

 

1 
 Green Day 

 
 

  

2 
 
 

 
Gym  

 

3 
 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 
 
 
 

6   
 
 

 
Library & Music 

7 
 
 
 

Gym 

8 
Red Day 

 
 

Music 

9 
 
 

 
   
 

 
  

  

10  
 
 
 
 

11 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

Gym 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

Library & Music 
 

15 
Blue Day 

 
 

Gym 

16 
 
 

 
Music 

17 
 

 
 
  

18 

19 20 
 
 

 

Gym 

 
 
 

 

Gym 

22 
 

Yellow Day 
 
Library & Music  

 

23 
 
 

 

Gym 

24 
 
 
 
 

25 

26 
 

27 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 Gym 
 

28 
 
 

  
Gym 

 
 

29 
  
 

 
Gym 

 

  
 

30 
 
 
 

Library & Music 
 

  
 
 
 
  

  
 

 

Remembrance Day 
Ceremony at  

10:50 a.m. in the 
gym 

Picture Retake 
Day 

Administration 
Day 

No School 

Portfolios 
Go Home 

Field Trip to 
The Leaf – 

morning only 

Wear Your 
Favourite Colour 

Day 


